HyPerforma Single-Use Mixer DS 300
Achieve greater process fl exibility
2
Increased mobility, smaller footprint
The Thermo Scientifi c™ HyPerforma™ Single-Use Mixer DS 300 (S.U.M.)
is built upon the proven legacy design of our S.U.M. and docking
station, but it has been optimized for lower-cost, high-throughput
applications. The smaller footprint and lighter weight of the HyPerforma

Impeller sleeve with Quick Connect C-Flex™ tubing
* 5:1 turndown ratio with adjustable motor head.
Specifications and ordering information
HyPerforma S.U.M. DS 300
Cat. No. Description
SUMDS0300.9000 DS 300 unit; 108–240 VAC, 50 to 60 Hz
SUMDS0300.9001 DS 300 unit; 108–240 VAC, 50 to 60 Hz with drum positioner
SUMDS0300.9002 DS 300 unit; 108–240 VAC, 50 to 60 Hz with adjustable motor head
SUMDS0300.9003 DS 300 unit; 108–240 VAC, 50 to 60 Hz with drum positioner and adjustable motor head
7
Drums and drum dollies
Cat. No. Description Size
SH30959.01 Drum with bottom-drain port 50 L
SH30959.02 Drum with bottom-drain port 100 L
SH30959.03 Drum with bottom-drain port 200 L
SH30959.04 Drum 300 L
SV50102.02 Optional support plate for bottom-drain port 50 L–200 L
SH30958.01 Plastic dolly (single pack) 50 L–200 L
SH30958.02 Plastic dolly (2-pack of SH30958.01) 50 L–200 L
SH30958.03 Stainless steel dolly 300 L
Tank liners
Cat. No. Description Size
SH30646.01 Open-top with bottom drain, irradiated, CX 5-14 film 50 L
SH30646.02 Open-top with bottom drain, irradiated, CX 5-14 film 100 L
SH30646.03 Open-top with bottom drain, irradiated, CX 5-14 film 200 L
SH30647.06 Open-top with top drain only, irradiated, CX 5-14 film 300 L
SH30988.01 Open-top with bottom drain, irradiated, Aegis 5-14 film 50 L
SH30988.02 Open-top with bottom drain, irradiated, Aegis 5-14 film 100 L
SH30988.03 Open-top with bottom drain, irradiated, Aegis 5-14 film 200 L
SH30399.01 Open-top with bottom drain, non-irradiated, CX 5-14 film 50 L
SH30399.02 Open-top with bottom drain, non-irradiated, CX 5-14 film 100 L
SH30399.03 Open-top with bottom drain, non-irradiated, CX 5-14 film 200 L
BioProcess Containers
Cat. No. Description Size
SH30946.01 Closed-top with bottom drain, irradiated 50 L
SH30946.02 Closed-top with bottom drain, irradiated 100 L
SH30946.03 Closed-top with bottom drain, irradiated 200 L
Impeller sleeves
Cat. No. Description Size (volume, length)
SH30749.11 For use with reusable hub and open-top BPC tank liner 50 L, 35.3 cm (13.9 in.)
SH30749.12 For use with reusable hub and open-top BPC tank liner 100 L, 53.1 cm (20.9 in.)
SH30749.13 For use with reusable hub and open-top BPC tank liner 200 L, 77 cm (30.3 in.)
SH30749.08 For use with reusable hub and open-top BPC tank liner 300 L, 94.9 cm (37.8 in.)
Reusable hub
Cat. No. Description Size
SV50177.77 For use with impeller sleeve and open-top BPC tank liner 50 L–300 L
Ordering information